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Aminath Rimaza

Hassan Zaid

Mohamed Zain Hassan
Aishath Shitha Abdulla
Suneetha Abdul Raheem
Abdul Raheem Ibrahim
Adam Riyan

Khadheeja Rifa Ibrahim
Fathimath Rayya lbrahim
Abdulla Wajeeh

Akram Mohamed
Umniyya Mohamed
Waleed Khalid
Shirumeena Abdul Hadhi
Mohamed Sinan
Fathimath Shazly
Ahmed Agleem

Aishath Raushan
Agleema Abdul Kareem
Mohamed Abdul Rahman
Fathimath Rifadha
Rafeega Adam

Ibrahim Shaheem
Mariyam Nadha
Maimoona Abdul Gafoor
Mohamed Nashid
lbrahim Azim

Ahmed Rashad

Hajara Ali

Ali Nazmeen

Hassan Asif

Mohamed Shaheer
Ahmed Ayaz

Mariyam Azulifa
Wisaama

Mohamed Faiz

Aishath Anisa

Fathimath Fazleen
Moomina Abdul Ghafoor
Ali Waheed

Mohamed Didi
Mohamed Anoof Shaheem
lbrahim Aanif Shaheem
Ahmed Shaheem

Abdul Saththar

Aishath Inasa

Sameeha Jameel
Aminath Maldha
Latheefa Ibrahim
Mohamed Sulaiman

A114743
A072547
A340818
A291205
A054701
A053476
A291197
A291309
A070691
A080131
A140521
A122302
A326172
A140506
A291119
A140507
A140524
A140520
A140485
A028038
A335344
A140487
A031957
A291813
A140590
A100178
A291335
A149718
A140489
A140470
A140468
A115585
A103595
A291298
A273480
A236350
A140508
A140453
A070753
A065599
A025501
A291204
A165944
A047014
A153571
A140558
A068899
A140540
A125935
A067134
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Aaru

Aaru

Aaru

Amaazu
Amaazu
Amaazu
Andhaleebuge
Aris

Aris

Arrow Villa
Asseyri

Asseyri

Autumn Glory
Autumn Glory
Autumn Glory
Autumn Glory
Beach Heaven
Beach Heaven
Beach Heaven
Beach Heaven
Beauty Heaven
Beauty Heaven
Beauty Heaven
Bonthi

Bonthi

Bonthi
Chaandhaneege
Chaandhaneege
Chaandhaneege
Chaandhaneege
Chaandhaneege
Chaandhaneege
Cochlear

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Daisy

Dhiggaa
Dhiggaa
Dhiggaa

Dhilkas Villa
Dhilkas Villa
Dhilshaadhu
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi
Dhoadhi



Printed on: 1/24/2024 @ 12:32 PM

Atoll
Island
Constitution & Code

K
K. Huraa

Thulusdhoo Dhaaira - HO2

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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68
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81
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Husny Abdul Rahman
Mohamed Asim
Fathimath Jazmine

Abdul Shukoor Abdul Rasheed

Mohamed Nasih
Hawwa Adam
Ahmed Mubaarik
Fathimath Fareena
Ibrahim Mansoor
Zunaira Shameem
Mohamed Asfan
Fathimath Sadheema
Fathimath Fulhu
Khadeeja Shareef
Ahmed Fayaz
Aishath Yoosuf

Ishag Easa

Ahmed lkram
Mohamed llham
Shaziyya Adam
Ibrahim Nazeer
Mohamed Saif Shafeeg
Mariyam Guraisha
Khalid Usman

Ali Shafeeq

Aishath Farzana
Ahmed Mausim
Abdulla Naseem
Ahmed Aboobakuru
Fathimath Aboobakuru
Aminath Athira

Ali Waheed

Abdul Azeez Abdul Rahman

Ahmed Usaid Hassan
Husnee Ahmed
Aminath Huda

Ibrahim Sagib
Mohamed Jinan Ahmed
Husna Rashadh

Ahmed Mujthaba
Zubaidha Abdul Raheem
Mohamed Shamy
Aminath Leeza

Hassan Niyaz
Fathimath Ahmed

Ali Adam

Ahmed Rafiu

Thohira Hassan
Mohamed Jazlan

100 Ali Shameem

A135798
A084414
A144568
A071263
A140528
A140443
A149857
A049906
A010395
A140539
A140537
A157491
A140441
A140440
A141270
A140477
A057241
A291860
A291859
A140565
A066631
A331794
A306642
A065041
A053983
A144057
A275163
A022192
A023105
A140580
A140550
A025310
A001556
A299458
A082116
A152920
A122243
A331798
A140469
A082117
A138353
A140513
A291092
A154960
A140439
A053323
A140422
A095440
A291085
A069552
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Dhoores
Dhoores
Dhunthari
Dhunthari
Endheri

Fairy Palace
Fairy Palace
Farihiya
Farihiya

Fazaa

Fazaa
Feeroaz
Feeroaz
Feeroaz
Fehividhuvaru
Fehividhuvaru
Fehividhuvaru
Fehivina
Fehivina
Fehivina
Fehurihi
Fenfiyaazu
Fenfiyaazu
Fenfiyaazu
Fenfiyaazu
Fini Roalhi
Fiya

Fiya

Fusfaru
Fusvilaa
Fusvilaa
Fusvilaa
Fusvilaa

Gofi

Gofi

Gold Apple
Gold Apple
Gold Pearl
Gold Pearl
Gold Pearl
Green Apple
Green Gold
Gulalaage
Gulalaage
Gulalaage
Gulalaage
Guleynooranmmage
Guleynooranmmage
Gulshan
Gulzaaruge
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101 Ibrahim Moosa A126162 M Handhuvareege
102 Ahmed Siraj A059961 M Handhuvareege
103 Hassan Nasheed A140531 M Handhuvarudheyge
104 Ali Manaf A140455 M Handhuvarudheyge
105 Hawwa Mohamed Moosa Al131146 F Handhuvarudheyge
106 Fathimath Saeedha Mohamed A131133 F Handhuvarudheyge
107 Mohamed Didi Ali Ahmed A046922 M Handhuvarudheyge
108 Abdul Wahid Aboobakuru A102533 M Happy Garden
109 Mohamed Nazeef A140464 M Happy Night
110 Hussain Jalaal A128625 M Haveeree Manzil
111 Fathimath Fareesha Mohamed A053636 F Hedheykuri
112 Aishath Adam A140492 F Himaliya
113 Niuma Abdul Hakeem A146391 F Hiraa
114 Mohamed Shifaz A140503 M Hiraa
115 Mariyam Shifaza A140502 F Hiraa
116 Hawwa Riyasa Abdul Hakeem A140501 F Hiraa
117 Aminath Jaufar Al131147 F Hiraa
118 Fathimath Hidhaya A131136 F Hiraa
119 Aishath Ziyadha A080905 F Hiraa
120 Shuaib Abdul Hakeem A062252 M Hiraa
121 Abdul Hakeem A013056 M Hiraa
122 Ahmed Ziyad A082137 M Hiyaa
123 Shahidha Abdulla A299812 F Honey Beam
124 Hassan Mamdhooh A291838 M Honey Beam
125 Hussain Farhan A140562 M Honey Beam
126 Ahmed Waheed A140561 M Honey Beam
127 Mohamed Riyaz A140560 M Honey Beam
128 Zareena ldrees A077571 F Honey Beam
129 Abdul Latheef Ahmed A077570 M Honey Beam
130 Fathimath Abdul Latheef A069231 F Honey Beam
131 Mohamed Irufaan A310443 M Hudhuveli
132 Ahmed Waheed A149511 M Hulhevi Handhu
133 Aishath Hassan A079419 F Husnu Chaandhu
134 Thasleema Abdul Kareem A140484 F Huvandhu
135 Ahmed Asif A260061 M Indhibageechaa
136 Mariyam Rifath A148211 F Indhibageechaa
137 Hussein Irushad A140551 M Indhibageechaa
138 Fathmath Jaufar A138217 F Indhibageechaa
139 Aishath Rishmeen A120435 F Indhibageechaa
140 Ilbrahim Saleem A063699 M Indhibageechaa
141 Ahmed Riza A022542 M Indhibageechaa
142 Habeeba Mohamed Abdul Rahman A076557 F Iramaage
143 Hassan Nasheed A142498 M Irumathee aage
144 Abdul Muhusin Jaufar A078430 M Irumatheege
145 Abdul Hakeem Hassan A049374 M Irumatheege
146 Ibrahim Nabith A291334 M Javaahiru Vaadhee
147 Ali Shathir A140589 M Javaahiru Vaadhee
148 Ahmed Nimal A140591 M Kaaminee
149 Zainabunnisa A140544 F Kaaminee
150 Nahida Ibrahim A138184 F Kaaminee

30f7
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
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182
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189
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194
195
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197
198
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Mohamed Shafiu
Hussain Zareer

Ahmed Rasheed
Atheed Ahmed

Usaid Ahmed

lbrahim Ahmed

Ismail Naseem

Asiya Abdul Raheem
Adnan Aboobakur
Mariyam Ahmed
Hawwa Zahira

Ahmed Ali

Azeema Hussain
Mariyam Faiza Mohamed
Hawwa |brahim

Asad Khaleel

Mohamed Shah

Abdul Wahhab Yoosuf
Fathimath Adam
Hassan Zareer

lhusan Jameel

Sameen Mohamed
Shuzair Mohamed
Shamla Abdulla
Mohamed Didi

Ahmed Shameem
Ahmed Mueen

Aneela Easa

Abdul Sameeu Abdul Gafoor
Abdul Ghafoor Mohamed
Moosa Arshad
Mohamed Thaufeeq
Shaziya Mohamed
Aishath Mohamed
Ibrahim Rameez
Ahmed Ashraf

Hussain Shavee

Adhila Naeem
Rameesha Abdul Kareem
Abdul Hafeez
Mamdhooh Zahir
Sadhna lbrahim
Mohamed Ibrahim
Aishath Milna

Siraj Ali

Ahmed Nisham
Mohamed Ahmed
Mareena Abdul Raheem
Ahmed Ashfag

Ahmed Falah

A093511
A035279
A140679
A128211
A128210
A022503
A070543
A067005
A283212
A214720
A146484
A035552
A035023
A140538
A137898
A066633
A291294
A264189
A140460
A043315
A114119
A299553
A299549
A138971
A059352
A039196
A291300
A141024
A140510
A140481
A140564
A140420
A140419
A140417
A108431
A092137
A140490
A090071
A140448
A027996
A049496
A140437
A069888
A140515
A061035
A123913
A291825
A140570
A140568
A140452
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Kaaminee
Kaaminee
Kaneerumaa Villa
Kaneerumaa Villa
Kaneerumaa Villa
Karankaage
Keveli

Keveni
Koarudoshuge
Koarudoshuge
Koarudoshuge
Koarudoshuge
Koarudoshuge
Kodhdhipparu
Kodhdhipparu
Kuri

Lily

Lily

Lily

Lily

Liverpool

Lucky Dream
Lucky Dream
Lucky Dream
Lucky Dream
Lucky Last

Lucky Night
Lucky Star

Lucky Star

Lucky Star
Maafarivaage
Maafarivaage
Maafarivaage
Maafarivaage
Maafarivaage
Maafarivaage
Maakoalhi
Maakoalhi
Maamui Handhu
Maamui Handhu
Maaz

Mala

Mala

Manzil

Manzil
Marvelous
Meadowz
Meadowz
Meadowz
Meenaaz
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203
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229
230
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
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Ibrahim Falaah

Zuhudha Aboobakuru
Mohamed Yaeesh
Aishath Suma

Abdul Samad

Nadhira Abdul Kareem
Abdul Kareem Hussain
Hussain Liyushad
Ahmed Naushad
Mohamed Zuhury
Aminath Afsyn

Abdul Raheem Saeed Rashad
Muavina Adam
Fathimath Ibrahim
Aishath Shaiha Saihan
Aiminath Mithuna
Mohamed Saihan
Khadeeja Hussain Kaleyfaanu
Ibrahim Huzam

Ahmed Nihad

Fathimath Shahla Yahya
Naushad Zahir

Abdul Rahman Ismail
Abdulla Imthiyaz
Hussain Faisal
Mohamed Nafiz

Athiyya Mohamed
Nazeeha Mahir
Mohamed Jailam
Maumoona lbrahim
Mariyam Fulhu

Abdul Sattar Mohamed
Mohamed Shareef
Ahmed Shareef
Aminath Fazeena
Khadeeja Moosa
Mohamed Waheed
Nasiya Ali

Hussain Rasheed Abdulla
Shuhudha Abdul Hannan
Mohamed Shafaf

Areefa Ibrahim

Ibrahim Mohamed
Ahmed Asim

Yusriyya Rasheed
Fathimath Moonisa Rasheed
Mohamed Thashmeen
Mazin Ahmed

Atheef Ahmed

Jameela Ahmed

A140450
A140471
A321420
A291099
A122506
A080725
A040408
A140555
A140461
A075502
A122220
A085290
A140486
A050473
A161490
A146596
A071676
A047030
A291403
A151024
A140500
A157716
A151705
A140593
A140523
A122420
A291854
A140446
A275161
A140423
A140432
A076170
A140585
A140418
A138028
A132623
A057408
A140475
A258970
A237685
A140574
A140498
A061563
A096255
A081139
A066112
A291070
A214721
A066648
A073261

50f7
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Meenaaz
Minivan Hiyaa
Minivan Roalhi
Minivan Roalhi
Minivan Roalhi
Moonlight
Moonlight
Morning Sun
Morning Sun
Morning Sun
Munich
Munich
Murigu Villa
Murigu Villa
Muthee
Muthee
Muthee

Naaz

Nares
Narugis Villa
Naseemee Villa
Neelam

Night Star
Night Star
Night Star
Night Star
Noofaru
Noofaru

Noor

Noor
Nooraaneege
Nooraaneege
Nooraaneege
Nooraaneege
Ocean Meed
Ocean Meed
Ocean Meed
Onufeenige
Paalmaa
Paalmaa
Paalmaa
Paalmaa
Paalmaa
Primrose
Primrose
Primrose

Rain Forest
Rain Forest
Rain Forest
Raiyvilaa
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252
253
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258
259
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261
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263
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265
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267
268
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273
274
275
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277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Ahmed Ayaam Shiham
Sameena Ali

Ali Shiham

Hussain Faheem
Mohamed Naseem
Junaina lbrahim
Mariyam Abdul Latheef
Aishath Mahee
Aminath Hussain
Moosa Saleem
Aminath Rasheed
Mahamood Hassan
Maryam Mizna
Mohamed Anees
Mohamed Zayaan Imad
Ahmed Imad

Mohamed Maaish Mausoom

Mausoom Abdul Ghafoor
Fathimath Milhana
Rahuma Ibrahim
Fareedha Abdul Kareem
Hussain Nadeem

Ahmed Nadeem

Abdulla Saeed

Hussain Sabah

Abdul Rahman Salah Rasheed

Hussain Shavin
Ahmed Rasheed

Easa Ahmed
Fathimath Ifa
Aishath Rabeeu
Fathmath Aniya

Haifa Ali Rasheed
Firaza Ibrahim

Ali Nashiu

Mohamed Safwan
Naila Abdul Kareem
Abdul Kareem Mohamed
Ahmed Mujuthaba
Aminath Shaira
Sharmeela Yahya
Adam Saleem
Mohamed Shahid
Abdul Raheem Mohamed
Fathimath Adam
Ahmed Nazim
Mohamed Sidgee
Nooman Aboobakuru
Aminath Saly
Mohamed Shifaan

A326781
A158985
A066279
A125728
A074985
A256481
A225945
A326475
A160004
A076344
A047926
A047923
A047922
A079476
A325612
A073608
A160562
A061906
A291601
A156180
A140518
A140517
A079473
A069051
A057663
A057661
A275318
A255864
A066864
A291532
A074252
A335510
A291191
A225206
A206905
A140546
A133099
A074312
A022960
A126571
A140530
A038116
A158996
A138373
A126573
A104942
A043983
A055150
A353185
A291372
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Ranfas

Ranfas

Ranfas
Ranmuiy
Rasfari

Red Apple

Red Apple
Reysham
Reysham
Reysham

Riveli

Riveli

Riveli

Riverside
Roashan
Roashan

Rock Star

Rock Star
Rosemaage
Rosemaage
Rosemaage
Rosemaage
Rosemaage
Rosemaage
Roze

Roze

Saany villa
Saany villa
Saany villa
Saeedha Manzil
Sainaa

Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Sakeena Manzil
Samaa
Seasange
Shabaabu
Shabaabu
Shahee
Shahee
Shahee
Shehenaaz
Shehenaaz
Shell

Shifana Villa
Shifana Villa
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302
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304
305
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308
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316
317
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319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Hussain Nahid
Mohamed Nizam
Aishath Shifana
Fayaz lbrahim
Hassan Ahmed
Shamsunnisa Ibrahim
Hussain Naseer
Mohamed Riyaz
Ahmed Shamin
Fathimath Zahushan
Moosa Humaid
Mohamed Nazeef
Mohamed Adil
Fathmath Naziya
Shamoon Ibrahim
lbrahim Umar
Ismail Basheer
Zuhura Ibrahim
Khadeeja Shirufath
Ahmed Najah
Aminath Niyaza
Ismail Maaiz

Ali Hamdhaan
Hassan Ahmed
Ismail Ibrahim
Haroon Ismail
Ummu Kulsoom Moosa
Mohamed Muslih
Ali Adam

Hamid Shameem
Mohamed Reehan
Abdulla Ibrahim
Hassan Mohamed

Ahmed Muash Mohamed Muneer

Shahidha Ali
Fareesa Abdulla
Nafeesa Gasim
Mohamed Jameel
Ahmed Fazeel
Hussain Shiruhaan

A144053
A141367
A140465
A089773
A266717
A231329
A121980
A054957
A154506
A140519
A291575
A140516
A140457
A140438
A124884
A097884
A085132
A082035
A016830
A155989
A083105
A291678
A291673
A060450
A099810
A038133
A140449
A113733
A068764
A107072
A290995
A066280
A057169
A323522
A267056
A266939
Al141271
A140435
A140421
A101865
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Shifana Villa
Shifana Villa
Shifana Villa
Shifana Villa
Shifana Villa
Sigma

Silver Beach
Silver Lodge
Sudhaa Bahaaru
Sudhaa Bahaaru
Sun And Sand
Sun And Sand
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sun Flower
Sunny Dale
Sunnycraft
Sweet Dream
Sweet Dream
Sweet Dream
Thadiraiymaage
Thoonis
Tinujehige
Ufaa

Ufaa

Ufanveli
Vaiejeheyge
Vaiejeheyge
Venus

West View
West View
West View
West View
Zamaaneege
Zamaaneege
Zamaaneege



